7010 Series
  FEATURES
>>Oil-less
>>Low vibration
>>Low sound level
  TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
>>Medical devices
>>Clinical analyzers

Protection class IP00 IP00
* Part numbers change when restart is required with vacuum or pressure.
Model key:
Type
7010  ZDP  /  2.2  /  NFN  /  DC
Diaphragm, Valves, O-Ring
Motor type
Pressure
Eccentric
Double head
P = Parallel
R = Series
WETTED PARTS
Pump chamber PAA
Pump head PA
Diaphragm NBR
Valves NBR, FKM
O-Ring NBR
Diaphragm
plate screw
Galvanized
steel
OPTIONS
PPS
PPS
EPDM, FKM, PTFE (EPDM, FKM)
EPDM
EPDM, FKM
5
D
im
en
si
o
ns
 in
 m
m
 (
in
ch
)
– Indicate inlet/outlet ports
when ordering
Standard port: – “CB”
Diaphragm Pump 7010Z AC
Oil-
less
Flow 12.5 l/min
Max. pressure 2.3 bar
Max. vacuum 90 %
FLOW CURVES
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0
Flow [l/min]
7010ZVDP - 115 V/60 Hz
7010ZVDP - 230 V/50 Hz
7010ZVR - 230 V/50 Hz
Vacuum rel. [%] Pressure [bar]
90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
PNEUMATIC DATA